
VO_STTSTC_SNTE_VTNG.LST
August 31 2012

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voting Statistic - Florida State Senate
for 08/14/2012 2012 PRIMARY ELECTION

Page 1  of 4  

11

12

13

14

15

District

District

District

District

District

2,287

42,196

44,405

18,325

8,123

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

9

22

285

94

1,815

13

6

43

141

559

17,222

2,483

20,428

273

74

1,016

143

750

1,985

3,624

36,795

262

76

770

51

483

1,786

5,008

10,380

160

48

409

22

194

505

463

6,701

68

21

149

 1,207 1,060 20

 23,942 17,624 630

 22,899 21,004 502

 9,595 8,492 238

 4,107 3,938 78

 3 6

 6 16

 158 127

 55 39

 954 850 11

 8 5

 3 3

 20 14 9

 73 68

 293 263 3

 11,130 5,896 196

 1,294 1,157 32

 10,544 9,752 132

 154 111 8

 45 29

 409 348 259

 71 69 3

 426 317 7

 1,144 824 17

 1,878 1,723 23

 18,917 17,630 248

 140 116 6

 43 31 2

 280 294 196

 22 28 1

 255 225 3

 1,053 714 19

 2,652 2,314 42

 5,325 4,989 66

 90 63 7

 33 15

 165 144 100

 13 9

 113 78 3

 279 224 2

 233 228 2

 3,373 3,297 31

 28 39 1

 14 7

 54 56 39

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  115,336
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DEMOCRATIC  Total:  50,719         
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REPUBLICAN  Total:  52,466         
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OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  12,151         


